NON-RECHARGEABLE
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
BATTERIES & ACCESSORIES
10
Conventional Cells
Non-rechargeable, 3 Volt lithium/manganese dioxide coin cells in a wide range of industry recognised sizes with an option of pcb mount versions
on capacities of 150mAh and above. All types feature a high capacity/size ratio, long shelf life due to low self discharge rates and level voltage
discharge characteristics.
Cells terminated with pcb pins. Choice of orientation. Ideal for memory back-up applications.
Nominal Dimensions (mm) Manf.
Capacity (mAh) Dia. (A) Height (B) Part No. Order Code
25 12.5 1.6 CR1216 730030
30 10.0 2.5 CR1025 730020
38 12.5 2.0 CR1220 730040
48 12.5 2.5 CR1225 730050
50 16.0 1.6 CR1616 730060
68 16.0 2.0 CR1620 730070
80 20.0 1.6 CR2016 730090
125 16.0 3.2 CR1632 730080
150 20.0 2.5 CR2025 730100
150 23.0 2.0 CR2320 730120
190 23.0 2.5 CR2325 730130
200 20.0 3.2 CR2032 730110
300 24.5 3.0 CR2430 730140
540 24.5 5.0 CR2450N 730150
950 24.5 7.7 CR2477N 730160
B
øA
PCB Mount Cells
Nominal Dimensions (mm) Manf.
Capacity (mAh) A B C D Part No. Order Code
150 20.2 2.5 4.85 15.2 CR2025RH 730100H
190 23.2 2.5 4.85 17.8 CR2325RH 730130H
200 20.2 3.2 5.45 15.2 CR2032RH 730110H
200 20.2 3.2 5.45 17.8 CR2032RH1 730111H
300 24.7 3.0 5.45 17.8 CR2430RH 730140H
540 24.7 5.0 7.35 17.8 CR2450NRH 730150H
950 24.7 7.7 10.05 17.8 CR2477NRH 730160H
Nominal Dimensions (mm) Manf.
Capacity (mAh) A B C D Part No. Order Code
150 20.0 2.5 21.0 2.8 CR2025RV 730100V
190 23.0 2.5 24.0 2.8 CR2325RV 730130V
200 20.0 3.2 21.0 3.5 CR2032RV 730110V
300 24.5 3.0 25.5 3.3 CR2430RV 730140V
540 24.5 5.0 25.5 5.3 CR2450NRV 730150V
950 24.5 7.7 25.5 8.0 CR2477NRV 730160V
10.15
– +
3.9 C
A
D
ø0.9
min.
0.3
0.7
B
–+
A
0.3
D
C
B
4
0.7
10.15
ø0.9
min.
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Footprint
Footprint
Lithium
COIN CELL
HOLDERS & CLIPS
see pages 25-27
Horizontal
Vertical
Standard form of cells. Suitable for use in applications where convenient battery replacement is required.
Renata Zinc Air and Silver Oxide cells also available to special order
� 3 volt lithium coin cells  � Long shelf life, low self discharge  � Industry recognised sizes  � PCB mount option
COIN CELLS
PG/1108